31/10/2020

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

ITA

NOR

ARG
=
-
DEN

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

BEL

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

POL

Sailn

8539

8529

8360

8513

8541

8553

85632

8409

8446

8563

8290

7856

8055

85627

8344

8361

7974

Bow
number

6

16

10

15

14

12

17

13

18

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmname

Piet Eckert

Johann
Spitzauer

Tonci
Stipanovic

Diego Negri
Eivind
Melleby

Juan
Kouyoumdjian

Jorgen
Schonerr

Flavio Favini

Hubert
Merkelbach

Enrico Chieffi

Mario Borroi

Manu Hens

Phillip
Kasueske

Paolo
Nazzaro

Lucio Boggi

Stefan
Lehnert

Marcin
Styborski

Date of
birth

14/08/1968

01/03/1965

13/06/1986

16/04/1971

19/04/1972

15/07/1971

11/05/1957

10/08/1962

18/06/1963

11/04/1963

14/10/1967

05/05/1969

21/09/1994

31/12/1958

19/11/1968

27/07/1950

22/01/1981
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Sailwave results for at 2020

Overall

Club

ZSC RCNV

Uycas

Sailing Club
Mornar

Club del
Mare Diano
Marina a.s.d.

KNS

KA ge
Sejikiub

AVAV

BYLUE

Swv

CVvT

R.Y.C.B.

Associazione
Velica
Bracciano

Club Nautico
Marina di
Carrara

Weser Yacht
Club

PG Racing

Crew

Frederico
Melo

Christian
Nehammer

Tudor Bilic

Sergio
Lambertenghi

Martin
Hejlsberg

Fernando
Rivero

Markus Koy

Nicolas
Seravalle

Kilian Weise

Ferdinando
Colaninno

Edward
Wright

Joost
Houweling

Michael
Schulz

Leone Rocca

Stefano Lillia

Jan Eli
Gravad

Jerzy Sukow

R1  R2
10 30
40 (7.0
(12.0) 2.0
(10.0) 9.0
60 80
(13.0) 1.0
30  (16.0)
(14.0) 5.0
20 150
50  11.0
20  (18.0)
110 40
(18.0) 13.0
70 140
80 120
160 6.0
(17.0) 17.0

R3

6.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

1.0
5.0
8.0
RDG
4.0
7.0
(19.0
RET)

10.0

(15.0)

R4

1.0

5.0

7.0

2.0

(13.0)
6.0
8.0
RDG
4.0
3.0
19.0
DNC
11.0
8.0

10.0

(16.0)

9.0

15.0

14.0

R5

3.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

4.0

12.0

13.0

9.0

16.0

15.0

(19.0
DNC)

14.0

R6

(7.0)

4.0

2.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

3.0

5.0

12.0

10.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

14.0

Total

21.0

24.0

31.0

31.0

40.0

41.0

48.0

48.0

57.0

66.0

65.0

63.0

72.0

76.0

82.0

87.0

90.0

Nett

14.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

27.0

28.0

32.0

34.0

38.0

47.0

47.0

48.0

54.0

60.0

63.0

68.0

73.0
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31/10/2020

Rank Nat Sailn Bow Helmname
number
18th JJ | 7988 11 Alessandro
ITA Angelini

Date of
birth

01/10/1999 FVM
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Sailwave results for at 2020

Club Crew R1
Andrea 15.0
Penini

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R2

10.0

R3

(19.0
RET)

R4 R5 R6

19.0 19.0 19.0
DNC DNC DNC

Total Nett
101.0 82.0
2/2
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